R41P, THB, (Miniature), Class X1/Y2, 300 VAC, 125°C
(Automotive Grade)
Metallized Polypropylene Film EMI Suppression Capacitors
F3137_R41P_Y2_300 (2025-11-03)1 | YAGEOGroup.com
Benefits
•	 Approvals: ENEC, UL, cUL, CQC
•	 Class X1/Y2 (IEC 60384-14)
•	 THB Grade IIB: 85°C, 85% RH, 500 hours at 300 V URAC

situations where failure of the capacitor could lead to danger
of electric shock.
Part Number System
R41 3 I 2330 00 P0 M
Series
Rated Voltage
(VAC)
Lead Spacing
(mm)
Capacitance Code
(pF)
Packaging Internal Use
Capacitance
Tolerance
Y2, Metallized
Polypropylene
3 = 300 F = 10.0
I = 15.0
N = 22.5
R = 27.5
W = 37.5
The last three digits
represent significant
figures. The first digit
specifies number of
zeros to be added.
See Ordering
Options Table
P0
P1
K = ±10%
M = ±20%
R41P, THB, (Miniature), Class X1/Y2, 300 VAC, 125°C
(Automotive Grade)
Metallized Polypropylene Film EMI Suppression Capacitors
2 | YAGEOGroup.com F3137_R41P_Y2_300 (2025-11-03)
Ordering Options Table
Lead Spacing